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Event 30: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 49 Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast CC  |  ARA Skip Capital) 3:20.812
Half Lap 1:48.817 (1)

Lap 1 21.702 21.702 (1)
Lap 2 16.187 37.890 (1)
Lap 3 15.785 53.675 (1)
Lap 4 15.958 1:09.634 (1)
Lap 5 16.089 1:25.723 (1)
Lap 6 16.143 1:41.866 (1)
Lap 7 16.064 1:57.930 (1)
Lap 8 16.079 2:14.010 (1)
Lap 9 16.163 2:30.174 (1)

Lap 10 16.493 2:46.667 (1)
Lap 11 16.996 3:03.664 (1)
Lap 12 17.148 3:20.812 (1)

2. 50 Luke RICHERT (Gold Coast CC) 3:36.128 +15.316
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.462 22.462 (2)
Lap 2 16.730 39.193 (2)
Lap 3 16.908 56.101 (3)
Lap 4 17.069 1:13.170 (2)
Lap 5 17.336 1:30.507 (2)
Lap 6 17.644 1:48.151 (2)
Lap 7 17.757 2:05.909 (2)
Lap 8 17.824 2:23.733 (2)
Lap 9 18.099 2:41.832 (2)

Lap 10 18.182 3:00.014 (2)
Lap 11 18.208 3:18.223 (2)
Lap 12 17.904 3:36.128 (2)

3. 46 Sebastian COLLINS (Balmoral CC) 3:37.287 +16.475
Half Lap 3:28.094 (2)

Lap 1 22.945 22.945 (3)
Lap 2 16.499 39.444 (3)
Lap 3 16.571 56.016 (2)
Lap 4 17.168 1:13.184 (3)
Lap 5 17.634 1:30.818 (3)
Lap 6 17.998 1:48.817 (3)
Lap 7 18.193 2:07.010 (3)
Lap 8 17.925 2:24.936 (3)
Lap 9 17.925 2:42.861 (3)

Lap 10 18.009 3:00.870 (3)
Lap 11 18.121 3:18.992 (3)
Lap 12 18.295 3:37.287 (3)


